附件
[bookmark: _GoBack]南充市艺术创作研究中心2024年上半年公开招聘工作人员考试总成绩及排名
 
	单位名称
	岗位名称
	姓名
	准考证号
	笔试
成绩
	笔试折合成  绩（50%）
	面试成绩
	面试折合成  绩（50%）
	考试
总成绩
	职位排名
	备注

	市艺术创研中心
	戏剧创作
	任  桢
	5111111073116
	60
	30
	85.67
	42.84
	72.84
	1
	

	市艺术创研中心
	戏剧创作
	石先静
	5111111091025
	58.4
	29.2
	83.67
	41.84
	71.04
	2
	

	市艺术创研中心
	戏剧创作
	韩昀桀
	5111111020311
	53
	26.5
	84
	42
	68.5
	3
	

	市艺术创研中心
	戏剧创作
	徐芷瑶
	5111111033701
	50.7
	25.35
	83.33
	41.67
	67.02
	4
	递补进面



